
USDF Introductory Test A
 (C) Stubbs, 

CerabellaAmanda Hancock 73.438% 1117.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 202394

Lord AtlasSophia Hall 66.250% 2106.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023126

FF Enchanted SummerAngela Rice 59.063% 394.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 202382

Callaways CalligrapherSarah Rounseville 59.063% 494.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023104

USDF Intrductory Test A JR/YR
 (C) Beukema, 

Huckleberry FinnPeyton Tracy 65.625% 1105.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023121

Walk This WayJulia Mendes 64.688% 2103.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023135

Luna LovegoodTea Lewandowski 63.125% 3101.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023175

Lady GodivaAmelia Whinnem 63.125% 4101.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023283

USDF Introductory Test B
 (C) Beukema, 

CerabellaAmanda Hancock 67.500% 1108.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202394

GraysonSuzanne Phillips 66.875% 2107.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023102

Lord AtlasSophia Hall 66.250% 3106.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023126

Callaways CalligrapherSarah Rounseville 64.375% 4103.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023104

FF Enchanted SummerAngela Rice 55.000% 588.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202382

USDF Introductory Test B JR/YR
 (C) Stubbs, 

Walk This WayJulia Mendes 59.063% 194.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023135

Lady GodivaAmelia Whinnem 59.063% 294.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023283

Luna LovegoodTea Lewandowski 58.438% 393.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023175

GucciEverleigh Austin 54.375% 487.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 202340

USDF Introductory Test C
 (C) Beukema, 

FF Enchanted SummerAngela Rice 65.250% 1130.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 202382

HD SpringfieldJennifer Cooke 64.750% 2129.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023122

Peterbilt 120Mischa Tomasia 64.500% 3129.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023132

FionaDelilah Guimaraes 64.000% 4128.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023176

Peppermint PattyMegan O'Rourke 63.500% 5127.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023118

USEF Training Level Test 1
 (C) Stubbs, 

International VelvetTerry Brennan 70.385% 1183.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023138

Peterbilt 120Mischa Tomasia 65.192% 2169.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023132

Princess FionaMakenzie Green 61.731% 3160.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023182

USEF Training Level Test 2
 (C) Beukema, 

WSR Shesa' LegacyJaycie DiCarlo 66.034% 1191.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023177
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Rhythm & BluesLynae Connelly 64.655% 2187.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023496

Bo's Bad MedicineJoelle Camara 64.138% 3186.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023286

HD SpringfieldJennifer Cooke 63.966% 4185.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023122

International VelvetTerry Brennan 63.448% 5184.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023138

USEF Training Level Test 3
 (C) Beukema, 

RodrigoShaela Collins 66.200% 1165.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023127

WSR Shesa' LegacyJaycie DiCarlo 65.800% 2164.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023177

Princess FionaMakenzie Green 63.200% 3158.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023182

Tango BabyLilah Farino 62.800% 4157.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023117

USEF First Level Test 1
 (C) Stubbs, 

Dutch ConnectionZaynah Kalaoun 66.852% 1180.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023109

RodrigoShaela Collins 64.815% 2175.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023127

Rhythm & BluesLynae Connelly 62.037% 3167.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023496

Back in BlackAndrea Bagley 57.963% 4156.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023123

MonacoKathryn Channing 57.778% 5156.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023258

Out of the BlueCarolyn Lynch 54.259% 6146.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023128

USEF First Level Test 2
 (C) Beukema, 

Dutch ConnectionZaynah Kalaoun 65.758%217.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023109

Tango BabyLilah Farino 62.576%206.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023117

Back in BlackAndrea Bagley 62.424%206.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023123

USEF Test of Choice
 (C) Beukema, 

Out of the BlueCarolyn Lynch 58.472% 1210.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023128

JiveKathleen McCullough 58.205% 2227.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023119

TiggerificBethany A. Rebello 55.571% 3194.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023125

Lead Line
 (C) Beukema, 

Huckleberry FinnReagan Tracy 67.188% 1107.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023120

FinnRosalie Meurer 66.250% 2106.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023129
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